
2024 FUND DRIVE PARTY SIGN-UP 
 
Instructions: 

1.​ Choose the date and time of the party you would like to attend. 
2.​ Click on the day, date, and time, in blue. You will see the word “Bookmark”. Click on 

“Bookmark”, which will take you to the sign-up sheet for that party. 
3.​ Enter your name, the number of people who will be attending, and your email. 

 
Hosts' addresses are in Breeze and also will be provided in a 
reminder email before your selected party. 
 
Parties: 
 
Sunday, April 7, 3 - 5 pm 
Hosts: Chris Hagendorf and Kate Gordon, Media, PA 19063 
*This party is now being held at UUCDC* 
 
Sunday, April 7, 6 - 8 pm 
Hosts: Derrick and Kelli Schweitzer, Media, PA 19063 
 
Thursday, April 11, 10:30 am - 12:30 pm 
Host: Bruce Wyman, Media, PA 19063 
 
Friday, April 12, 4 - 6 pm 
Hosts: Ann and Larry Seidman, Swarthmore, PA 19081 
 
Saturday, April 13, 4 - 6 pm 
*Families with Children Party - Childcare offered* 
Host: Mallory Breingan 
Address: UUCDC, 145 W Rose Tree Rd, Media, PA 19063 
 
Saturday, April 13, 6:30 - 8:30 pm 
Hosts: Martha and Carl Thompson, Ardmore, PA 19003 
 
Sunday, April 14, 4:30 - 6:30 pm 
Hosts: Janet and Bryan Boosz, West Chester, PA 19380 
 
*Leadership Party - By Invitation Only* 
Friday, April 5, 7:30 - 9:30 pm 
Hosts: Mary and Bill Clinton, Media, PA 19063 
 

 

https://uucdc.breezechms.com/people/view/7005854


 

Sunday, April 7, 3 - 5 pm 
Hosts: Chris Hagendorf & Kate Gordon 
Address: UUCDC, 145 W Rose Tree Rd, Media, PA 19063 
 
 

NAME # ATTENDING EMAIL 

1. 
Janet Boosz 

1 jboosz@verizon.net 

2. Kate & Dino Ramos 
 

2 ramoskg@hotmail.com 

3. Lucille & Ed Mathis 
 

2 lucille218@yahoo.com 

4.​ Craig Harris​  
 

2 toxiczombi@gmail.com 

5.​ Dotty Gardler​  
 

1 jgard12345@verizon.net 

6.​ Kristen Cortez​& Ben 
McClung​  

 

3 (one kiddo) kris.cortez@gmail.com 

7.​ Mary Donnelly 
 

1  

8.​ Carole & Renee Gonzaga 
 

2  

9.​ David & Mara Hincher 
 

2  

10.​ Jane Rutledge 1 rutledgethem@hotmail.com 

11.​Donald Ashbrook​  
 

2  

12. 
 

  

13.   

14.   

15.   

16.   

17.   

 
 



Sunday, April 7, 6 - 8 pm 
Hosts: Derrick and  Kelli Schweitzer 
Hosts' address is in Breeze and will be sent in a reminder email 
before the party. 
 

NAME # ATTENDING EMAIL 

1.​ Cathy Pregmon  
 

 

1 pregmyhr@gmail.com 

2.Joan Pelc 
 

1 joanpelc@verizon.net 

3. Dolores Magro 
 

1 doloresmagro11@gmail.com 

4. 
Randall and Maryellen Duckett 

2 rhduckett@comcast.net  

5. Marge Caton 
 

1 aldomaca@verizon.net 

6.Patty and Andy Hove 
 

2 phove@gmail.com 

7. Melissa Nedza 
 

1 melissanedza@gmail.com 

8. 
Lana Vitale 

1 Teel72@aol.com 

9. Natasha & Justin Davis 
 

2 msheflin@gmail.com 
 

10. 
 

  

11. 
 

  

12. 
 

  

 

mailto:rhduckett@comcast.net
mailto:msheflin@gmail.com


 
 
 

Thursday, April 11, 10:30 am - 12:30 pm 
Host: Bruce Wyman 
Hosts' address is in Breeze and will be sent in a reminder email 
before the party. 
 

NAME # ATTENDING EMAIL 

1.​ Bill & Nancy Henderson 
 

2 bhender326@aol.com 

2.Elliot and Victoria Weisman 
 

2 eweisman0243@gmail.com 
vrweisman@gmail.com 
 

3. Lisa Rosenberger & Deborah 
Knight 
 

1 ljrosenberger@gmail.com 
deborahknight98@gmail.com 
 

4.Janet Boosz 
 

1 jboosz@verizon.net 

5. Len Finegold 
 

1 lxf@drexel.edu 

6. 
Dean Rishel 

1  

7. Lisa Jacob 
 

1  

8. 
 

  

9. 
 

  

10. 
 

  

11. 
 

  

12. 
 

  

 

mailto:eweisman0243@gmail.com
mailto:vrweisman@gmail.com
mailto:ljrosenberger@gmail.com
mailto:deborahknight98@gmail.com


 

Friday, April 12, 4 - 6 pm 
Hosts: Ann and Larry Seidman 
Hosts' address is in Breeze and will be sent in a reminder email 
before the party. 
 

NAME # ATTENDING EMAIL 

1.​ Jean Wallace  1 Jeanmwallace1@gmail.com  

2. Ruth Hendry 1 uuiris@comcast.net 

3. Barb Florio 1 ebflorio@comcast.net 

4. Linda Mullen 1 lmullen103@hotmail.com 

5. Joyce McKee 1 pugs2us@yahoo.com 

6.Lyn George 1 lynmartingeorge@gmail.com 

7.Jane Seelaus 1 janeseelaus@gail.com 

8.Judy Cook 1 judycook47@gmail.co 

9. Brian O’Leary 1 bnol@verizon.net 

10.Ginger Dailey 1  

11.sayre dixon 1 sayredixon@aol.com 

12.Paul and Cheryl Schlenker  2 bigschlenks@gmail.com 
 
cherylschlenker@gmail.com  

13.   

14.   

15.   

16.   

17.   

18.   

 

https://uucdc.breezechms.com/people/view/7005854
mailto:Jeanmwallace1@gmail.com
mailto:ebflorio@comcast.net
mailto:bigschlenks@gmail.com
mailto:cherylschlenker@gmail.com


 
 

Saturday, April 13, 4 - 6 pm 
*Families with Children Party - Childcare offered* 
Host: Mallory Breingan 
Address: UUCDC, 145 W Rose Tree Rd, Media, PA 19063 
 

NAME # ADULTS # CHILDREN EMAIL 

1.​ Stauffers 
 

2 1 annepstauffer@gmail.com 

2.​ Cappellas 
 

2 1 jennifer.cappella@gmail.com 

3.​ Watson 
 

2 2 jesswatsonnyc@gmail.com 

4.​ Breingan 
 

2 3 mallorybreingan@protonmail.c
om 

5.​ Klaum/Apple 
 

2 1 scott.klaum@gmail.com 

6.​ Thiessen 
 

1 1 joythiessen@hotmail.com 

7.​ Small​  
 

2 1 + maybe a 
teen 

gabriel.p.small@gmail.com 

8.​ Colburn​  
 

2 1 reginaklinecolburn@gmail.com 

9.​ Noble 
 

2 2  

10.​Stegall/Liu 
 

2 1  

11. 
Liz McDyer (no other time 
slot works… but I have no 
kids ;-)) 

1 0 Elizabeth.mcdyer@gmail.com  
(This is a switch from my 
original apr. 10 sign up, but I 
have a work conflict for that). 

12. 
Mia Painter (not bringing 
kids either) 

1 0  miapainter@gmail.com 

13.    

14.    

15.    

 

mailto:Elizabeth.mcdyer@gmail.com


 

Saturday, April 13, 6:30 - 8:30 pm 
Hosts: Martha and Carl Thompson 
Hosts' address is in Breeze and will be sent in a reminder email 
before the party. 
 

NAME # ATTENDING EMAIL 

1.​ Susan Rubinstein​  
 

1 slrubinstein1@gmail.com 

   

2.​ Seneka & Jeff LaBonde 2 jefflikesyou@gmail.com 

4. 
Liz and Bryan Baker  

2 bryan71@me.com 

5. 
 

  

6. 
 

  

7. 
 

  

8. 
 

  

9. 
 

  

10. 
 

  

11. 
 

  

12. 
 

  

 
 

mailto:jefflikesyou@gmail.com


 

Sunday, April 14, 4:30 - 6:30 pm 
Hosts: Janet and Bryan Boosz 
Hosts' address is in Breeze and will be sent in a reminder email 
before the party. 
  

NAME # ATTENDING EMAIL 

1.Abby Houston 
 

1  

2. Elek & Doris Feines 
 

2  

3. Don & Jenny Sloat 
 

2  

3.​ Will Emmons and Jessica 
Pearlman 

 

2 jewelsjlp48@gmail.com 
 
Will@emmons.org  

5.Richard Gilpin & Carol Davis 
 

2 rwgilpin@outlook.com 

6. 
 

  

7. 
 

  

8. 
 

  

9. 
 

  

10. 
 

  

11. 
 

  

12. 
 

  

 
 

mailto:jewelsjlp48@gmail.com
mailto:Will@emmons.org


 

Friday, April 5, 7:30 - 9:30 pm 
Hosts: Mary and Bill Clinton 
Hosts' address is in Breeze and will be sent in a reminder email 
before the party. 
 

NAME # ATTENDING EMAIL 

1.Chris Hagendorf & Kate 
Gordon 
 

2 chagendorf@verizon.net 

2. Joe & Eileen Miller 
 

2 jmiller276@comcast.net 

3. Jane Seelaus 
 

1 janeseelaus@gmail.com 

4.​ Marylin Huff & Rich 
Cairncross 

 

2 marylinhuff@gmail.com 

5.​ Berry Torgan-Randall & 
Brad Randall 

 

2 berrietr@gmail.com 

6.​ Marge & Don Caton 2 aldomaca@verizon.net 

7.​ Sharon Fichthorn and 
Gaby Sacks 

 

2 sfichthorn@gmail.com 

8.​ Susan Rubinstein & 
Michael Kline 

 

2 rubinkline@gmail.com 

9.​ Dierdre & Ross Konar​ 
 

2 dierdrekonar@gmail.com 

10.​Jean Wallace & Neil 
Goldstein​ ​  

 

2 jeanmwallace1@gmail.com 

11.Chris & Honnie Townend 
 

2 honniet@verizon.net 

12.Carol Taylor & Joel Weaver 
 

2 catuuminr@gmail.com 

13.Ann & Larry Seidman 
 

2 seidmanak@gmail.com 

14. Penny Bartlett  
 

1  

15. David Leaman & Marva 2  



Williams  
 

16. Stu & Sally Greenberg  
 

2  

17. Judy Farling 
 

1  

18. Julie Chuplis & Barb Wray 
 

2 juliechuplis@gmail.com 

19. Norma Notzold & Mike 
DeRosa 
 

2 mxd19@psu.edu 

20. Janet & Bryan Boosz 
 

2 jboosz@verizon.net 

21. Chrissy Bushyager 
 

1 chrissy.bushyager@uucdc.org 

22. Lori Rice-Spring & Soren 
Spring 
 

2 lricespring@gmail.com 

23. Megan Grissom 
 

1 megan.grissom@uucdc.org 

24. Bob & Rhonda Rowland 
 

2 rbrowland1@verizon.net 

25. John & Tricia Davies 
 

2 twdavies2009@hotmail.com 
 
davies2110@gmail.com  

26. Jing Wang and Vihbat Nair 
 
 

2 vibhat_nair@protonmail.com 
 
jwvndnnn@gmail.com 

27.   

28.   

29.   

30.   

31.   

32.   

33.   

34.   

35.   

 

mailto:twdavies2009@hotmail.com
mailto:davies2110@gmail.com
https://uucdc.breezechms.com/people/view/30732508#

